GR<<KL< & <YPRIVS <0

TRAVEL CENTRE

IATA

: at
SKYFARE TRAVEL LTD TEL: 0121 355 6955 www.greece-cyprus.co.uk Elite ‘f& %@ABTA

SUMNMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
PEAK SEASON SPECIALS AT THE
MOST REASONABLE PRICES

BIRMINGHANM DEPARTURES

LARNACA FLIGHTS

05AUGUST 07 DAYS £417 BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
05AUGUST 14 DAYS £365 BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
05AUGUST 21 DAYS £282 BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
05AUGUST 28 DAYS £333 BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
07AUGUST 11 DAYS £458 BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
17AUGUST 21 DAYS £326 BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
18AUGUST 21 DAYS £326 BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA

19AUGUST 14 DAYS £394 BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA




03AUGUST

03AUGUST

04AUGUST

04AUGUST

04AUGUST

06AUGUST

10AUGUST

11AUGUST

PAPHOS FLIGHTS

14

21

13

14

21

18

14

14

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

DAYS

£415

£349

£413

£404

£300

£405

£369

£320

BITRMINGHAM-PAPHOS

BITRMINGHAM-PAPHOS

BITRMINGHAM-PAPHOS

BITRMINGHAM-PAPHOS

BITRMINGHAM-PAPHOS

BIRMINGHAM-PAPHOS

BIRMINGHAM-PAPHOS

BIRMINGHAM-PAPHOS

Airport taxes and service charges to be added to above prices . All flights are subject to availability
and prices change daily computer systems according to demand

Ring now 0121-3556955






