



TEL: 0121 355 6955

www.greece-cyprus.co.uk

SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS PEAK SEASON SPECIALS AT THE **MOST REASONABLE PRICES**

BIRMINGHAM DEPARTURES

LARNACA FLIGHTS

05AUGUST	07 DAYS £417	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
05AUGUST	14 DAYS £365	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
05AUGUST	21 DAYS £282	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
05AUGUST	28 DAYS £333	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
07AUGUST	11 DAYS £458	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
17AUGUST	21 DAYS £326	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
18AUGUST	21 DAYS £326	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
19AUGUST	14 DAYS £394	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA

PAPHOS FLIGHTS

03AUGUST	14 DAYS £415	BIRMINGHAM-PAPHOS
03AUGUST	21 DAYS £349	BIRMINGHAM-PAPHOS
04AUGUST	13 DAYS £413	BIRMINGHAM-PAPHOS
04AUGUST	14 DAYS £404	BIRMINGHAM-PAPHOS
04AUGUST	21 DAYS £300	BIRMINGHAM-PAPHOS
06AUGUST	18 DAYS £405	BIRMINGHAM-PAPHOS
10AUGUST	14 DAYS £369	BIRMINGHAM-PAPHOS
11AUGUST	14 DAYS £320	BIRMINGHAM-PAPHOS

Airport taxes and service charges to be added to above prices . All flights are subject to availability and prices change daily computer systems according to demand

Ring now 0121-3556955